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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11908  100.00% 189.01- 190 52 0.44% 760 6.38% 11200 94.05%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11908  100.00% 188.01-189 57 0.48% 817 6.86% 11148 93.62%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11908  100.00% 187.01-188 44 0.37% 861 7.23% 11091 93.14%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11908  100.00% 186.01-187 51 0.43% 912 7.66% 11047 92.77%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 11908  100.00% 185.01- 186 56 0.47% 968 8.13% 10996 92.34%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99% 184.01-185 56 0.47% 1024 8.60% 10940 91.87%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99% 183.01-184 69 0.58% 1093 9.18% 10884 91.40%
232.01-233 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99% 182.01-183 68 0.57% 1161 9.75% 10815 90.82%
231.01-232 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99% 181.01-182 69 0.58% 1230 10.33% 10747 90.25%
230.01 - 231 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99%  180.01- 181 66 0.55% 1296 10.88% 10678 89.67 %
229.01-230 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99% 179.01-180 69 0.58% 1365 11.46% 10612 89.12%
228.01-229 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11907 99.99% 178.01-179 76 0.64% 1441 12.10% 10543 88.54%
227.01-228 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 11907 99.99% 177.01-178 72 0.60% 1513 12.71% 10467 87.90%
226.01 - 227 0 0.00% 2 0.02% 11906 99.98% 176.01-177 76 0.64% 1589 13.34% 10395 87.29%
225.01 - 226 1 0.01% 3 0.083% 11906 99.98% 175.01-176 73 0.61% 1662 13.96% 10319 86.66 %
224.01 - 225 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 11905 99.97% 174.01-175 95 0.80% 1757 14.75% 10246 86.04 %
223.01-224 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 11904 99.97% 173.01-174 88 0.74% 1845 15.49% 10151 85.25%
222.01-223 1 0.01% 7 0.06% 11902 99.95% 172.01-173 68 0.57% 1913 16.06% 10063 84.51%
221.01-222 1 0.01% 8 0.07% 11901 99.94% 171.01-172 94 0.79% 2007 16.85% 9995 83.94%
220.01 - 221 2 0.02% 10 0.08% 11900 99.93% 170.01-171 95 0.80% 2102 17.65% 9901 83.15%
219.01-220 4 0.03% 14 0.12% 11898 99.92% 169.01-170 80 0.67% 2182 18.32% 9806 82.35%
218.01-219 4 0.03% 18 0.15% 11894 99.88% 168.01- 169 92 0.77% 2274 19.10% 9726 81.68%
217.01-218 1 0.01% 19 0.16% 11890 99.85% 167.01-168 60 0.50% 2334 19.60% 9634 80.90%
216.01 - 217 3 0.03% 22 0.18% 11889 99.84% 166.01- 167 83 0.70% 2417 20.30% 9574 80.40%
215.01-216 8 0.07% 30 0.25% 11886 99.82% 165.01 - 166 89 0.75% 2506 21.04% 9491 79.70%
214.01-215 10 0.08% 40 0.34% 11878 99.75% 164.01- 165 92 0.77% 2598 21.82% 9402 78.96%
213.01-214 9 0.08% 49 0.41% 11868 99.66% 163.01- 164 89 0.75% 2687 22.56% 9310 78.18%
212.01-213 17 0.14% 66 0.55% 11859 99.59% 162.01- 163 78 0.66% 2765 23.22% 9221 77.44%
211.01-212 10 0.08% 76 0.64% 11842 99.45% 161.01-162 68 0.57% 2833 23.79% 9143 76.78%
210.01-211 13 0.1% 89 0.75% 11832 99.36% 160.01 - 161 99 0.83% 2932 24.62% 9075 76.21%
209.01-210 12 0.10% 101 0.85% 11819 99.25% 159.01 - 160 81 0.68% 3013 25.30% 8976 75.38%
208.01 - 209 15 0.13% 116 0.97% 11807 99.15% 158.01 - 159 85 0.71% 3098 26.02% 8895 74.70%
207.01-208 19 0.16% 135 1.13% 11792 99.03% 157.01- 158 96 0.81% 3194 26.82% 8810 73.98%
206.01 - 207 17 0.14% 152 1.28% 11773 98.87% 156.01-157 93 0.78% 3287 27.60% 8714 73.18%
205.01 - 206 18 0.15% 170 1.43% 11756 98.72% 155.01 - 156 89 0.75% 3376 28.35% 8621 72.40%
204.01 - 205 22 0.18% 192 1.61% 11738 98.57% 154.01- 155 76 0.64% 3452 28.99% 8532 71.65%
203.01 - 204 23 0.19% 215 1.81% 11716 98.39% 153.01- 154 93 0.78% 3545 29.77% 8456 71.01%
202.01 - 203 22 0.18% 237 1.99% 11693 98.19% 152.01-153 110 0.92% 3655 30.69% 8363 70.23%
201.01 - 202 27 0.23% 264 2.22% 11671 98.01% 151.01-152 103 0.86% 3758 31.56% 8253 69.31%
200.01 - 201 30 0.25% 294 247% 11644 97.78%  150.01 - 151 107 0.90% 3865 32.46% 8150 68.44%
199.01 - 200 32 0.27% 326 2.74% 11614 97.53% 149.01 - 150 86 0.72% 3951 33.18% 8043 67.54%
198.01 - 199 33 0.28% 359 3.01% 11582 97.26% 148.01-149 122 1.02% 4073 34.20% 7957 66.82%
197.01- 198 42 0.35% 401 3.37% 11549 96.99% 147.01-148 103 0.86% 4176 35.07% 7835 65.80%
196.01 - 197 41 0.34% 442 3.71% 11507 96.63% 146.01 - 147 95 0.80% 4271 35.87% 7732 64.93%
195.01 - 196 40 0.34% 482 4.05% 11466 96.29% 145.01- 146 94 0.79% 4365 36.66% 7637 64.13%
194.01- 195 35 0.29% 517 4.34% 11426 95.95% 144.01-145 85 0.71% 4450 37.37% 7543 63.34%
193.01 - 194 46 0.39% 563 4.73% 11391 95.66% 143.01-144 94 0.79% 4544 38.16% 7458 62.63%
192.01-193 43 0.36% 606 5.09% 11345 95.27% 142.01-143 100 0.84% 4644 39.00% 7364 61.84%
191.01-192 40 0.34% 646 5.42% 11302 94.91% 141.01-142 77 0.65% 4721 39.65% 7264 61.00%

190.01 - 191 62 0.52% 708 5.95% 11262 94.58%  140.01 - 141 91 0.76% 4812 40.41% 7187 60.35%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

BB LA BT DREME B HKFA
R EIRS BaT MRS BI= 5 BEt

A& Hotk
94 0.79%
101 0.85%
91 0.76%
105 0.88%
99 0.83%
91 0.76%
121 1.02%
114 0.96%
101 0.85%
74 0.62%
90 0.76%
88 0.74%
99 0.83%
92 0.77%
107 0.90%
106 0.89%
80 0.67%
107 0.90%
110 0.92%
91 0.76%
100 0.84%
104 0.87%
103 0.86%
110 0.92%
101 0.85%
103 0.86%
103 0.86%
118 0.99%
120 1.01%
110 0.92%
95 0.80%
90 0.76%
108 0.91%
105 0.88%
93 0.78%
94 0.79%
102 0.86%
95 0.80%
17 0.98%
85 0.71%
104 0.87%
76 0.64%
82 0.69%
83 0.70%
99 0.83%
87 0.73%
109 0.92%
92 0.77%
95 0.80%
78 0.66%

N
4906

5007
5098
5203
5302
5393
5514
5628
5729
5803
5893
5981
6080
6172
6279
6385
6465
6572
6682
6773
6873
6977
7080
7190
7291
7394
7497
7615
7735
7845
7940
8030
8138
8243
8336
8430
85632
8627
8744
8829
8933
9009
9091
9174
9273
9360
9469
9561
9656
9734

BTtk
41.20%
42.05%
42.81%
43.69%
44.52%
45.29%
46.31%
47.26%
48.11%
48.73%
49.49%
50.23%
51.06%
51.83%
52.73%
53.62%
54.29%
55.19%
56.11%
56.88%
57.72%
58.59%
59.46%
60.38%
61.23%
62.09%
62.96%
63.95%
64.96%
65.88%
66.68%
67.43%
68.34%
69.22%
70.00%
70.79%
71.65%
72.45%
73.43%
74.14%
75.02%
75.66%
76.34%
77.04%
77.87%
78.60%
79.52%
80.29%
81.09%
81.74%

N
7096

7002
6901
6810
6705
6606
6515
6394
6280
6179
6105
6015
5927
5828
5736
5629
5523
5443
5336
5226
5135
5035
4931
4828
4718
4617
4514
4411
4293
4173
4063
3968
3878
3770
3665
3572
3478
3376
3281
3164
3079
2975
2899
2817
2734
2635
2548
2439
2347
2252

[Epaew
59.59%
58.80%
57.95%
57.19%
56.31%
55.48%
54.711%
53.69%
52.74%
51.89%
51.27%
50.51%
49.77%
48.94%
48.17%
47.27%
46.38%
45.71%
44.81%
43.89%
43.12%
42.28%
41.41%
40.54%
39.62%
38.77%
37.91%
37.04%
36.05%
35.04%
34.12%
33.32%
32.57%
31.66%
30.78%
30.00%
29.21%
28.35%
27.55%
26.57%
25.86%
24.98%
24.34%
23.66%
22.96%
22.13%
21.40%
20.48%
19.71%
18.91%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
74 0.62%
73 0.61%
70 0.59%
75 0.63%
78 0.66%
78 0.66%
71 0.60%
72 0.60%
55 0.46%
66 0.55%
60 0.50%
65 0.55%
52 0.44%
44 0.37%
37 0.31%
50 0.42%
42 0.35%
48 0.40%
48 0.40%
44 0.37%
32 0.27%
23 0.19%
35 0.29%
26 0.22%
37 0.31%
31 0.26%
37 0.31%
31 0.26%
34 0.29%
26 0.22%
23 0.19%
29 0.24%
19 0.16%
21 0.18%
13 0.1%
16 0.13%
23 0.19%
14 0.12%
22 0.18%
16 0.13%
12 0.10%
13 0.1%

7 0.06%
12 0.10%
10 0.08%
19 0.16%
1 0.09%
19 0.16%
16 0.13%
12 0.10%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

NE
9808

9881
9951

10026
10104
10182
10253
10325
10380
10446
10506
10571
10623
10667
10704
10754
10796
10844
10892
10936
10968
10991
11026
11052
11089
11120
11157
11188
11222
11248
11271
11300
11319
11340
11353
11369
11392
11406
11428
11444
11456
11469
11476
11488
11498
11517
11528
11547
11563
11575

BTtk
82.36%
82.98%
83.57%
84.20%
84.85%
85.51%
86.10%
86.71%
87.17%
87.72%
88.23%
88.77%
89.21%
89.58%
89.89%
90.31%
90.66%
91.06%
91.47%
91.84%
92.1%
92.30%
92.59%
92.81%
93.12%
93.38%
93.69%
93.95%
94.24%
94.46%
94.65%
94.89%
95.05%
95.23%
95.34%
95.47%
95.67%
95.78%
95.97%
96.10%
96.20%
96.31%
96.37%
96.47%
96.56%
96.72%
96.81%
96.97%
97.10%
97.20%

N
2174

2100
2027
1957
1882
1804
1726
1655
1583
1528
1462
1402
1337
1285
1241
1204
1154
1112
1064
1016
972
940
917
882
856
819
788
751
720
686
660
637
608
589
568
555
539
516
502
480
464
452
439
432
420
410
391
380
361
345

[Epaew
18.26%
17.64%
17.02%
16.43%
15.80%
15.15%
14.49%
13.90%
13.29%
12.83%
12.28%
1M1.77%
11.23%
10.79%
10.42%
10.11%

9.69%
9.34%
8.94%
8.53%
8.16%
7.89%
7.70%
7.41%
7.19%
6.88%
6.62%
6.31%
6.05%
5.76%
5.54%
5.35%
5.11%
4.95%
4.77%
4.66%
4.53%
4.33%
4.22%
4.03%
3.90%
3.80%
3.69%
3.63%
3.53%
3.44%
3.28%
3.19%
3.03%
2.90%
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BE 183 fP AfE BT DABAEE CE o HFA

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 18 0.15% 11593 97.35% 333 2.80%
38.01-39 1 0.09% 11604 97.45% 315 2.65%
37.01-38 9 0.08% 11613 97.52% 304 2.55%
36.01 - 37 18 0.15% 11631 97.67% 295 2.48%
35.01-36 18 0.15% 11649 97.82% 277 2.33%
34.01-35 14 0.12% 11663 97.94% 259 2.18%
33.01-34 10 0.08% 11673 98.03% 245 2.06%
32.01-33 1 0.09% 11684 98.12% 235 1.97%
31.01-32 16 0.13% 11700 98.25% 224 1.88%
30.01- 31 17 0.14% 11717 98.40% 208 1.75%
29.01-30 9 0.08% 11726 98.47% 191 1.60%
28.01-29 12 0.10% 11738 98.57% 182 1.53%
27.01-28 16 0.13% 11754 98.71% 170 1.43%
26.01-27 12 0.10% 11766 98.81% 154 1.29%
25.01-26 14 0.12% 11780 98.93% 142 1.19%
24.01-25 19 0.16% 11799 99.08% 128 1.07%
23.01-24 7 0.06% 11806 99.14% 109 0.92%
22.01-23 1 0.09% 11817 99.24% 102 0.86%
21.01-22 16 0.13% 11833 99.37% 91 0.76%
20.01-21 18 0.15% 11851 99.52% 75 0.63%
19.01-20 1 0.09% 11862 99.61% 57 0.48%
18.01-19 8 0.07% 11870 99.68% 46 0.39%
17.01-18 5 0.04% 11875 99.72% 38 0.32%
16.01-17 3 0.03% 11878 99.75% 33 0.28%
15.01-16 3 0.03% 11881 99.77% 30 0.25%
14.01-15 4 0.03% 11885 99.81% 27 0.23%
13.01-14 3 0.03% 11888 99.83% 23 0.19%
12.01-13 4 0.03% 11892 99.87% 20 0.17%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 11892 99.87% 16 0.13%
10.01-11 6 0.05% 11898 99.92% 16 0.13%

9.01-10 1 0.01% 11899 99.92% 10 0.08%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 11899 99.92% 9 0.08%

1.01-2 1 0.01% 11900 99.93% 9 0.08%

0.00-1 8 0.07% 11908  100.00% 8 0.07%

LU ZEE



